Source of ABC (PhP) Contract Cost (PhP) List of Invited Date of l-!eceipt of Invitation Remarks
Funds Total MOOE co Total MOOE co Observers Pre-bid  Eligibility Sub/Open Bid Post Qual Delivery/ (Explaining
Conf Check of Bids  Evaluation Completion/ | changes from the
Acceptance APP)
(If applicable)
GOP 2,296,645.47 2,296,645.47 2,286,200.00 2,286,200.00 COA O'(—IZGHB 718/2018 7182018 08/08-09/18 08/10-11/18
VACC
PICE
GOP 15,223,374.43 15,223,374.43 15,203,025.00 15,203,025.00 COA 12117118 1227118 12127118 12/28-29/18 12/30-31/18
VACC
PICE
DepED

15,223,374.43

15,203,025.00

3,096,975.00

20,349.43

APPROVED:

FERDINAND A. B
District Enging®&r

b

ONES

PAGE 1 OF 1




